
NAME AGENCY SERVING ADDRESS OFFICE # CELL# E-MAIL ADDRESS

Christopher Whitaker Amateur Radio Primary 5192 Poplar Glen Drive, Indian Trail, NC 704-821-3327 704-641-2204 cwhitaker@carolina.rr.com

David Keever Amateur Radio Alternate 1144 Millwright Lane, Matthews, NC 28104 704-882-6229 704-572-9992 david@keever.org

Sheila Crunkleton American Red Cross Primary 125 Pedro Street, Suite E, Monroe NC 28110 704-283-7402 704-619-4770 sheila.crunkleton@redcross.org

David Helms American Red Cross Alternate 125 Pedro Street, Suite E, Monroe NC 28110 704-283-7402 david.helms@redcross.org

Steve Petersen A & D Environmental Primary 2718 Uwharrie Road, Archdale, NC 27263 704-239-8636 704-239-8636 spetersen@adenviro.com

A & D Environmental Alternate 2718 Uwharrie Road, Archdale, NC 27263

Jeff Peterson Atrium Healthcare Primary 600 Hospital Drive, Monroe NC 28112 704-472-6470 704-787-6721 jeffrey.peterson@atriumhealth.org

Jeffrey Smith Atrium Healthcare Alternate 600 Hospital Drive, Monroe NC 28112 919-820-1739 jeffrey.smith1@atriumhealth.org

Toranze Lee Beaver Lane Vol. Fire Dept. Primary 310 Olive Branch St. Marshville, NC 28103 704-624-5550 704-320-3639 tlee803@aol.com

Phil Handsel Charlotte Pipe & Foundry Primary 4210 Old Charlotte Hwy, Monroe NC 28112 704-291-3205 phandsel@charlottepipe.com

Charlotte Pipe & Foundry Alternate 4210 Old Charlotte Hwy, Monroe NC 28112

Alvina Nyako City of Monroe Primary 300 W. Crowell St. Monroe, NC 28110 704-282-4597 704-302-0040 anyako@monroenc.org

Sheri Laney City of Monroe Alternate 300 W. Crowell St. Monroe, NC 28110 slaney@monroenc.org

Adam Hamilton Conmet Primary 780 Patton Ave, Monroe 28112 704-226-5338 704-221-1430 adam.hamilton@conmet.com

Christopher Duggan Duggan Law Firm,PC Primary 101 S. Main Street, Monroe, NC 28112 704-776-9610 704-776-5931 cduggan@dugganlegal.com

Bryan Edwards Emergency Med. Services Primary 1403 Dove St, Monroe NC 28111 980-993-7604 704-799-5315 bryan.edwards@atriumhealth.org

David Hyatt Emergency Med. Services Alternate 1403 Dove St, Monroe NC 28111 704-813-5476 david.hyatt@atriumhealth.org

Shannon Jackson Fresenius Kidney Care Primary 910 Park Center Drive, Matthews, NC 28105 704-849-8800 704-517-3599 shannon.jackson@fmc-na.com

Shontavia Covington Fresenius Kidney Care Alternate 7892 Idlewild Road, Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-628-0350 980-417-4682 shontavia.covington@fmc-na.com

Stine Knight Glenmark Pharmaceuticals Primary 4147 Goldmine Road, Monroe NC 28110 704-218-2721 551-264-3815 stine.knight@glenmarkpharma.com

Goulston Technologies, Inc. Primary 700 N Johnson St, Monroe NC 28110

Sally Duncan Goulston Technologies, Inc. Alternate 700 N Johnson St, Monroe NC 28110 704-296-6473 sduncan@goulston.com

Richard Harmon Harmon Environmental, PA Primary 615 Bruce Thomas Rd, Monroe NC 28110 704-292-4527 harmonenv@yahoo.com

mailto:cwhitaker@carolina.rr.com
mailto:david@keever.org
mailto:sheila.crunkleton@redcross.org
mailto:david.helms@redcross.org
mailto:spetersen@adenviro.com
mailto:jeffrey.peterson@atriumhealth.org
mailto:jeffrey.smith1@atriumhealth.org
mailto:tlee803@aol.com
mailto:phandsel@charlottepipe.com
mailto:anyako@monroenc.org
mailto:slaney@monroenc.org
mailto:cduggan@dugganlegal.com
mailto:bryan.edwards@atriumhealth.org
mailto:david.hyatt@atriumhealth.org
mailto:shannon.jackson@fmc-na.com
mailto:shontavia.covington@fmc-na.com
mailto:sduncan@goulston.com
mailto:harmonenv@yahoo.com


Eli Torrence Harris Teeter Distribution Primary 6001 Hwy 74 East, Indian Trail NC 28079 704-844-3531 704-906-2204 etorrence@harristeeter.com

Patrick Leonard Harris Teeter Distribution Alternate 6001 Hwy. 74 East, Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-844-4397 pleonard@harristeeter.com

Johnny Blythe Hemby Bridge Fire Dept Primary 6628 Mill Grove, Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-400-5990 johnnyblythe@hembybridgevfd.com

Matthew Tarlton Marshville Police Dept. Primary 113 W. Main St, Marshville NC 28103 704-221-8697 704-226-6736 mtarlton@marshville.org

Ron Fowler Monroe Fire Department Primary 117 Church St. Monroe, NC 28112 704-282-4702 704-226-6088 rfowler@monroenc.org

Gregory Collins Monroe Fire Department Alternate 117 Church St. Monroe, NC 28112 704-361-8023 gcollins@monroenc.org

Dan Ciminna Monroe Police Dept. Primary 218 E. Franklin Street, Monroe NC 28112 704-282-4722 704-400-9409 dciminna@monroenc.org

Ben Bailey Monroe Police Dept. Alternate 218 E. Franklin Street, Monroe NC 28112 704-282-4722 bbailey@monroenc.org

Rob Miller Monroe Energy Services Primary 2201 Walkup Ave. Monroe NC 28112 704-282-4638 rmiller@monroenc.org

Russ Isom Monroe Energy Services Alternate 2201 Walkup Ave. Monroe NC 28112 704-282-5787 risom@monroenc.org

Joheliah Wilson NC State Highway Patrol Primary 2206 Fowler Secrest Rd. 704-283-8101 joheliah.wilson@ncdps.gov

Barry Baucom NC State Highway Patrol Alternate 2206 Fowler Secrest Rd. 704-283-8101 barry.baucom@ncdps.gov

Derek Burris NC DOT Primary 2327 Tipton Drive, Charlotte, NC 28206 980-287-0012 daburris@ncdot.gov

David Gillette NC DOT Alternate 130 S. Sutherland Ave. Monroe NC 28110 704-283-5941 wdgillette@ncdot.gov

Scott Baranowski Omnova Primary 211 N. Rocky River Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-225-2010 scott.baranowski@omnova.com

Rob Supra Pilgrim's Pride Primary PO Box 668, Marshville NC 28103 704-327-9109 260-585-9851 robert.supra@pilgrims.com

Pilgrim's Pride Alternate PO Box 668, Marshville NC 28103

Stuart Kerkhoff Radiator Specialty Primary 600 Radiator Road, Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-684-1815 skerkhoff@rscbrands.com

Greg Beamer Southern States Primary 238 West Main Street, Marshville, NC 28103 704-624-5053 704-320-8101 greg.beamer@sscoop.com

William Kilgo South Piedmont Com. College Primary 4209 Old Charlotte Hwy., Monroe, NC 704-272-5347 704-320-5947 wkilgo@spcc.edu

Keith Rogers South Piedmont Com. College Alternate 4209 Old Charlotte Hwy., Monroe, NC 704-290-5816 704-779-8469 krogers@spcc.edu

Charlie Porter Stallings Fire Dept. Primary 4616 Old Monroe Rd. Indian Trail, NC 28079 704-821-7100 cporter@stallingsfire.com
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Kevin Starnes Town of Waxhaw Fire Marshal Primary 6721 Highway 205, Marshville, NC 28103 704-690-0563 704-219-5395 kstarnes@waxhaw.com

Katelyn Stroud Tyson Foods Alternate 233 South Seacrest Ave., Monroe NC 28111 704-296-4959 407-501-2211 katelyn.stroud@tyson.com

Patrick Scroggs Tyson Foods Primary 233 South Seacrest Ave., Monroe NC 28111 702-412-1902 patrick.scroggs@tyson.com

Richard Helms UC Commissioner Primary 500 N. Main St. Monroe, NC 28112 704-243-2833 richard.helms@unioncountync.gov

Vicki Callicutt UC Communications Primary 500 N. Main St. Monroe NC 28112 704-283-3550 Vicki.Callicutt@unioncountync.gov

Susan Furr UC Communications Alternate 500 N Main St, Monroe NC 28112 704-283-3620 Susan.Furr@unioncountync.gov

Kevin Rigoli UC Fire Marshal Primary 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-296-4296 980-699-8962 kevin.rigoli@unioncountync.gov

Jon Williams UC Fire Marshal Alternate 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3515 980-699-8880 Jon.Williams@unioncountync.gov

Andrew Ansley UC Emergency Mgmt. Primary 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3575 704-290-4644 andrew.ansley@unioncountync.gov

Will Seamon UC Emergency Mgmt. Alternate 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3500  william.seamon@unioncountync.gov

Traci Colley UC Environmental Health Primary 500 N Main St, Suite 47, Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3717 Traci.Colley@unioncountync.gov

David Finley UC Environmental Health Alternate 500 N Main St, Suite 47, Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3879 David.Finley@unioncountync.gov

Dennis Joyner UC Health Primary 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 704-296-4801 704-985-2405 dennis.joyner@unioncountync.gov

Jason Gurian UC Health Alternate 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 704-296-4820 704-242-1867 jason.gurian@unioncountync.gov

Jarrod McCraw UC Public Schools Primary 400 N Church St Monroe NC 20882 704-296-3065 704-320-3537 jarrod.mccraw@ucps.k12.nc.us

Don Novak UC Public Schools Alternate 400 N Church St Monroe NC 20882 704-296-3065 704-771-9805 don.novak@ucps.k12.nc.us

Kevin Benton UC Sheriff's Office Primary 3344 Presson Road, Monroe NC 28112 704-622-4589 Kevin.Benton@unioncountync.gov

Wesley M. Tyson UC Sheriff's Office Alternate 3344 Presson Road, Monroe NC 28112 704-320-5927 wesley.tyson@unioncountync.gov

Ashley Lantz UC Social Services Primary 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 704-296-4380 704-221-8879 ashley.lantz@unioncountync.gov

Monica Smith UC Social Services Alternate 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 704-296-4380 704-231-2961 monica.smith@unioncountync.gov

Theresa Torres UC Transportation Primary 610 Patton Ave, Monroe, NC 28110 704-283-3598 theresa.torres@unioncountync.gov

Junior Espino UC Transportation Alternate 610 Patton Ave, Monroe, NC 28110 704-292-2598 704-242-0644 Junior.espino@unioncountync.gov

Jim King UC Planning Dept. Primary 500 N. Main St. Suite 70, Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3605 704-441-5180 james.king@unioncountync.gov

Lee Jenson UC Planning Dept. Alternate 500 N. Main St. Suite 70, Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3564 704-668-6379 lee.jenson@unioncountync.gov
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Jacob Bryant US Cold Storage Primary 114 Cuddy Dr, Marshville NC 28103 jbryant@uscold.com

Scott Walsh US Cold Storage Alternate 114 Cuddy Dr, Marshville NC 28103 704-624-3555 swalsh@uscold.com

Brian Stephenson WBTV News Primary PO Box 551, Wingate, NC 28174 704-641-4680 bstephenson@wbtv.com

Dr. James Hall Wingate University Primary 220 N. Camden Rd. Wingate, NC 28174 704-233-5650 704-221-3013 jhall@wingate.edu

Steven McLendon Wesley Chapel Fire Dept. Primary 315 Waxhaw Indian Trail Rd. Waxhaw 704-843-3367 704-320-8962 smclendon@wesleychapelvfd.org

Andrew Neff UC Public Works Primary 4600 Goldmine Road, Monroe NC 28112 704-296-4125 407-437-4379 andy.neff@unioncountync.gov

Junior Honeycutt UC Public Works Alternate 4600 Goldmine Road, Monroe NC 28112 704-289-7044 704-400-4065 junior.honeycutt@unioncountync.gov

Kathryn Brown UC Pub. Communications Primary 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3571 704-577-2164 kathryn.brown@unioncountync.gov

Liz Cooper UC Pub. Communications Alternate 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 704-283-3587 770-570-7322 liz.cooper@unioncountync.gov
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